(Revised 7/9/14)			Case	<sub>No.</sub> 20074	
	* * * BEF	ORE THE BOARD OF ZON OF THE DISTRICT OF	NING ADJUSTMENT	* * *	
		FORM 145 - AFFIDAVI	T OF POSTING		
		ng this form, please review th t or type all information unles		everse side.	
Naresh Malka	(Name of person posting th ani	e property)	, being first duly swo	rn, do hereby depose and say th	nat:
<b>on</b> 7/9/201	(date) 9	<sup>at</sup> 12:00pm	(time)	(number of notices)	
Zoning Sign(s) furr	hished by the Office of	Zoning to be posted on privat	te property known as:		
2604 & 2610	Stanton Rd., SE	(address of premis	es)		
		n view of the public on the fo	llowing street frontage	5:	
caused to be take	(no. of photos)			n place which fairly depict each	
-		notographs are numbered an			-
Photograph No.			eet Frontage		
1	Stanton Rd., SE				
2					
					_
					-
				-	-
	a fictitious name or add		ng any false statement 10 or 180 days imprison	ge, information and belief. Any on this form is in violation of D. ment or both.	
Date: 7	10/19	Signature:	anch	I fail C	-
Subscribed and swo	rn to before me this	(date) 10 day of 500	nth) (year) 9	1 OF COLUMN	
	oh'	Signature)	3	CAN CORES	2.5
/ (m	Notar	y Public, D.C.		S EXB [2]	
My commission exp	ires on:	(date)		100 DA 100	10 4
		MORIMA L BARROS My Commission Expires October 31, 2	MOIA	Decided 7 and 4	
		v coundral, 2	UL I	Board of Zoning Adju	Sund

Board of Zoning Adjustme District of Columbia CASE NO.20074 EXHIBIT NO.35







